Wilcom ES-65 Designer

Last Saved: 27 Jan, 2025

Hand Flower 5 INC

Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 5:41

H:5.00in W:4.75in

Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:
Stops:

Machine:
Trims:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:

Colorway:

O

4. 14 R
Brand: Default

5. 8 W

6. 15 []
Brand: Default

8. 19 []
Brand: Default

9. 7 [ |
Brand: Default

0. 3 B

1. 19 [J
Brand: Default
12. 22 []
13.
14.

15.

16.

Fabric:

Colorway 1
Descr_Code

Pink Light

khaki 2

Pink Light

Black

Green

White

med grey

Light Grey

light green

Dark Green

Light Grey

lime

Green

khaki 2

KHAKI

LIGHT
YELLOW

khaki 2




# C
18. 8 W

19. 19 []
Brand: Default
20. 1 []
21. 28

22. 5

23. 28

0 @B | &

24. 21

25. 5

26. 30 W

27. 16 [ ]
Brand: Default

28. 5 [

2. 8 N

30. 15 []
Brand: Default

3. 1 []

2. 5 W

3. 8 B

34. 15
Brand: Default

3. 8 W

6. 5 B

37. 8 B

38. 7 [ |
Brand: Default
39. 1 []
40. 16 [ ]
Brand: Default

41. 9
Brand: Default

More...

St.

1315

114

40

230

38

380

445

165

34

115635

683

490

324

1504

332

813

2562

230

88

321

332

237

1100

2302

Descr_Code

Green

Light Grey

Pink Light

KHAKI

khaki 2

KHAKI

LIGHT
YELLOW

khaki 2

MEHROON

SKIN

khaki 2

Green

White

Pink Light

khaki 2

Green

White

Green

khaki 2

Green

light green

Pink Light

SKIN

med pink

# C

42. 10 B
Brand: Default

43. 6 [
44. 16 []
Brand: Default
45 2 []
46. 16 [ ]
Brand: Default
47. 6 B
48. 16 [ ]
Brand: Default

49. 23 [

Total Bobbin:

St.

673

574

1175

1924

5173

143

167

333

Descr_Code

dark pink

med grey

SKIN

White

SKIN

med grey

SKIN

GOLD

314.47ft




Wilcom ES-65 Designer

Hand Flower 5 INC

Color Film

Author:

Brand: Default

#:1 #2 #:3
Color: Pink Light Color: khaki 2 Color: Pink Light
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Brand:
"
#4 #5 #.6
Color: Black Color: Green Color: White
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Default Brand: Brand: Default
#:7 # 8 #9
Color: med grey Color: Light Grey Color: light green
Code: Code: Code:
Brand:

Brand: Default

Last Saved: 27 Jan, 2025

Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 5:41 Fabric:




Wilcom ES-65 Designer

Hand Flower 5 INC

Color Film

#:10 # 11 #:12
Color: Dark Green Color: Light Grey Color: lime
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Default Brand:
we s
#13 #: 14 #: 15
Color: Green Color: khaki 2 Color: KHAKI
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Brand:
#: 16 #17 #:18
Color: LIGHT YELLOW Color: khaki 2 Color: Green
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Brand:

Author:

Last Saved: 27 Jan, 2025

Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 5:41

Fabric:




Wilcom ES-65 Designer

Hand Flower 5 INC

Color Film

Author:

#:19

#: 20

#: 21
Color: Light Grey Color: Pink Light Color: KHAKI
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Default Brand: Brand:
#: 22 #: 23 #: 24
Color: khaki 2 Color: KHAKI Color: LIGHT YELLOW
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Brand:
#:25 #: 26 #: 27
Color: khaki 2 Color: MEHROON Color: SKIN
Code: Code: Code:
Brand:

Brand:

Brand: Default

Last Saved: 27 Jan, 2025

Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 5:41

Fabric:




Wilcom ES-65 Designer

Hand Flower 5 INC

Color Film

Author:

#: 28 #: 29 #: 30
Color: khaki 2 Color: Green Color: White
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Brand: Default
#: 31 #: 32 #: 33
Color: Pink Light Color: khaki 2 Color: Green
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Brand:
/" ,
#:34 #: 35 #: 36
Color: White Color: Green Color: khaki 2
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Default Brand: Brand:

Last Saved: 27 Jan, 2025

Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 5:41

Fabric:




Wilcom ES-65 Designer

Hand Flower 5 INC

Color Film

#: 37 #: 38 #: 39

Color: Green Color: light green Color: Pink Light

Code: Code: Code:

Brand: Brand: Default Brand:

J’

#: 40 # 41 #: 42
Color: SKIN Color: med pink Color: dark pink
Code: Code: Code:

Brand: Default

Brand: Default

Brand: Default

#: 43 #: 44 #: 45

Color: med grey Color: SKIN Color: White
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Default Brand:

Author:

Last Saved: 27 Jan, 2025

Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 5:41

Fabric:




Wilcom ES-65 Designer

Hand Flower 5 INC Color Film

#: 46 #: 47 #: 48
Color: SKIN Color: med grey Color: SKIN
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Default Brand: Brand: Default

#: 49

Color: GOLD

Code:

Brand:

Author: Last Saved: 27 Jan, 2025 Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 5:41 Fabric:




& Filename : Hand Flower 5 Stitches: 50078 Max Stitch: 10.9 mm Design Ref :
= £ Date: 27 Jan, 2025 Colors: 18 Min Stitch: 0.3 mm Date:
v Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 Color changes: 48 Max Jump: 7.8 mm Customer :
L H: 5.00in Stops: 49 Total Bobbin: 314 471t Required By :
W: 4.75in Left: 60.3 mm
Right: 60.3 mm
Up: 63.5 mm
Down: 63.5 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Colorway Colorway 1
Fabric Color
Stop Color |Element Stitches
1 1 212
Pink Light
2 5 16
khaki 2
3 1 689
Pink Light
4 14 718
Default
Black
5 8 1866
Green
6 15 660
Default
White
7 6 1250
med grey
8 19 96
Default
Light Grey
9 7 3397
Default
light green
10 3 707
Dark Green
11 19 2788
Default
Light Grey
12 22 281
lime
13 8 451
Green
14 5 140
khaki 2
15 28 277
16 21 185
LIGHT YELLOW
17 5 567
khaki 2
18 8 1315
Green
19 19 114
Default
Light Grey
20 1 40
Pink Light
21 28 230
22 5 38




> & Filename : Hand Flower 5 Stitches: 50078 Max Stitch: 10.9 mm Design Ref :
= £ Date: 27 Jan, 2025 Colors: 18 Min Stitch: 0.3 mm Date:
v Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 Color changes: 48 Max Jump: 7.8 mm Customer :
L H: 5.00in Stops: 49 Total Bobbin: 314 471t Required By :
W: 4.75in Left: 60.3 mm
Right: 60.3 mm
Up: 63.5 mm
Down: 63.5 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Colorway Colorway 1
Fabric Color
Stop Color |Element Stitches
23 28 380
24 21 445
LIGHT YELLOW
25 5 165
khaki 2
26 30 34
MEHROON
27 16 11535
Default
SKIN
28 5 683
khaki 2
29 8 490
Green
30 15 324
Default
White
31 1 1504
32 5 332
khaki 2
33 8 813
Green
34 15 2562
Default
White
35 8 230
Green
36 5 88
khaki 2
37 8 321
Green
38 7 332
Default
light green
39 1 237
Pink Light
40 16 1100
Default
SKIN
41 9 2302
42 10 673
Default
dark pink
43 6 574
med grey
44 16 1175
Default
SKIN




Filename : Hand Flower 5 Stitches: 50078 Max Stitch: 10.9 mm Design Ref :
&2 ‘?;s Date: 27 Jan, 2025 Colors: 18 Min Stitch: 0.3 mm Date:
. x Printed: 27 Jan, 2025 Color changes: 48 Max Jump: 7.8 mm Customer :
e H: 5.00in Stops: 49 Total Bobbin: 314 471t Required By :
%"" W 4.75in Left: 60.3 mm
Right: 60.3 mm
Up: 63.5 mm
Down: 63.5 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Colorway Colorway 1
Fabric Color
Stop Color |Element Stitches
45 2 1924
White
46 16 5173
Default
SKIN
47 6 143
med grey
48 16 167
Default
SKIN
49 23 333
GOLD




